ST CHRISTOPHER’S SIXTH FORM

ROUTE SC3

Departure: Route SC3 Return:

7.40am Clitheroe Interchange ‘ 4.15pm
7.55am Bay Horse, Barrow ‘ 4.10pm
8.00am Whalley Bus Station ‘ 4.05pm
8.05am Billington Gardens ‘ 4.00pm
8.10am Rogersfield, Langho ‘ 3.55pm
8.15am CANW House, Wilpshire ‘ 3.50pm
8.20am Gt Harwood, Lyndon House ‘ 3.40pm
8.25am Gt Harwood, Towngate ‘ 3.35pm

8.30am Rishton, Co-op ‘ 3.30pm
8.35am Rishton, War Memorial ‘ 3.25pm
8.40am Dunkenhalgh Hotel ‘ 3.20pm
‘ 8.45am St Christopher’s ‘ 3.15pm

OUTES TO SUCCESS

There are plenty of travel options to get to our Sixth Form.
Scan the QR code to find out which route is best for you!



3n°Ao0g-aitysesue|@iiodsuesyjooyds

BW? 10 ,Sng |00YDS, 10} YdJeas ooups usip sunion ouL

0O uouels sng

pue /jn‘Aog-aliysesueI'mmm//:sdny

1ISIA UOLIEWIOJUI BIOW J04

‘[19UN0) AJUNO0) aJ1ysesue eIA d|qe|ieAe
30 0s|e Aew $321AISS SNQ |00YIS _w%._uwws_ezo

apsIMplemsQ

S31N0Y [1PUNO) =M
Auno) anysesueq

21N0Y SNG ADQSUBIL 4
$91N0Y SNg UOISUDY|Id 4

a9

#+9UIMASJ|EA - 2T == fopuang ()
#4VL O [ =
—_ 8
#%V9 409
 9INOY JBBINID L06 e
91N0Y 3043YN|D €IS ==
91N0Y 93PIIN0S TS e

sanoy sng 3851103 AunuLL03 S1BIoH Uaps.

A weyiped
00yds 250y 241
0 28310) ;fgfz?ao

oo tasnay ot 15 ) Y —

100435 Y3IH AX

O auolsuowls

282103

playJaug O
A

) Y koneum

100495 YK st

uapmesy O
() moueg

() pioymourieg

s3punoy

uwngqieyd
yooiqjax O O
O uo33|puLD

A ooups uai puepmog

Aquez O

(5vL) [00yds aAneUIR:

yamspjouseg O o uingsio

() myumosg

100435 YBIH 2y
counsnany o A L Yuorsuing

uingyelg

(O snusdum

$S3120NS
0l s3LNnoY

NOLOSNIHIDV
INYO4 HLXIS

S4IHdOLSIYHD 1S




